M485-FIBER-I

RS232 / 422/485 for Multi Mode fiber converter, 62.5 /
125my and 50 / 125my
FEATURES

Point-to-Point Fiber converter RS232 / RS422 /
RS485

Multi Mode 62.5/125 or 50//125my, wavelength
850nm

Power is supplied from 10 - 30VDC / 2 Watt
DIN rail bracket.

Up to 2km

ST connector
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M485-FIBER-I

SPECIFICATIONS

Forsyning : 10 - 30 VDC 2,0 W
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